
Grundgebiete der Informatik III
Klausur vom 24.02.2014 vor Einsicht

Punkte Anzahl Anteil Kumuliert
1.0 6 2.48% 2.48%
1.3 6 2.48% 4.96%
1.7 8 3.31% 8.26%
2.0 15 6.20% 14.46%
2.3 10 4.13% 18.60%
2.7 25 10.33% 28.93%
3.0 21 8.68% 37.60%
3.3 16 6.61% 44.21%
3.7 35 14.46% 58.68%
4.0 36 14.88% 73.55%
5.0 64 26.45% 100.00%

nicht erschienen 14

Teilnehmer 242
Nicht bestanden 26.45%

Durchschnitt 3.54
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